Michael McCowy, 1403 Chadwick Dr. W	kamal II. 6/761	File Number N 6912-182-8
	nington, IL 6/70/	3a) Date of Inc /Qual 09-20-2013
Michael Communical Deliner Dlue 1	Bleviminular TI ElTO	3b) State of Inc ILLINOIS
Diector NamelAddiess 20 0013 09022016 10022016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016 1002016	51701 1,3713 Cheker etek på Biumiyhoj.	O o i por action / tot
Principal Abdress of the Corporation (Street, City, State, Zip Code) PO Box 732, Normal, IL 61761	V	Year of 2016
) Registered Agent % MICHAEL MCCURDY 09-20-13	6a) is this Corporation a CONI	IDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION? YES NO
1403 CHADWICK DR NORMAL IL 61761	6b) is this Corporation a COOl	PERATIVE HOUSING CORP ? YES X NO
MC LEAN COUNTY	6c) Is this Corporation a HOM	EOWNER'S ASSOCIATION? THE YES NO

Corporate Name	BIKE BLONO			
-			File Number N 6912-482-8	
			File Prior To 9-1-2016	
		• • •	FILING FEE	\$10.00
		+	LATE FEE IS \$3.00	

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services 501 S 2nd Street Rm 328 Springfield IL 62756-5520

491248280915201401300010001

Total Due

10.00

HZMA I PÝ KALPICA -

BIKE BLONO			
4) President Namer Address Michael McCURDY, 1403 Chedwick Dr. Normal, 16 61761		File Number N 6912-482-8	
Secretary Name/Address Stepatic Michaelis, 712 E Olive St. Bicoming to IL 61701		3a) Date of Inc /Qual 09-20-2013	
Michael Gornan, 1304 N clintus Blue, Bluemington, IL 61701		3b) State of Inc ILLINOIS	
Director Rather Modless BO 9127 89252015 9064 Jacob De Berry Soff Entropo Saf Block Hilly to 1, IL 61701 Director Name Address Carn Davis 57 Whites PI, Biochning to 1, IL 61701 Director Name Address Kevin Suess 113 Kreitzer Ave, Block Higher, IL 61701 5) Buel Description of the corporation's activities Promoting the bicycle for everyely transportation in Blockington Wingle		Annual Report General Not For Profit Corporation Act	
7) Principal Address of the Corporation (Street, City, State, Zp Code) Po Box 7.33, N-21 mol 1, エレ 61761		Year of 2015	
2) Registered Agent % MICHAEL MCCURDY 09-20-13	6a) is this Corporation a CONI	DOM/INIUM ASSOCIATION? YES Y NO	
1403 CHADWICK DR NORMAL IL 61761	6b) is this Corporation a COO	6b) Is this Corporation a COOPERATIVE HOUSING CORP? YES YES NO	
MC LEAN COUNTY	6c) is this Corporation a HOM	EOWNER'S ASSOCIATION? YES X NO	
Under the penalty of perjury and as an authorized other. I declare that this annual report, pursuant to the provisions of the General Not For Profit Corporation Act, has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete	White C Chin	Treasurer Tibe 2015-09-20 Date	

Corporate Name
BIKE BLONO

File Number N 6912-482-8	
File Pilor To 9-1-2015	
FILING FEE	\$10.00
LATE FEE IS \$3.00	3.00
Total Due	13 00

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services 501 S 2nd Street Rm 328 Springfield IL 62756-5520

691248280915201501300010002

All Miller and Night and Night and Beller and Miller an

1) Corporate Name		
BIKE BLONO		
4) President Name/Address Michael McCordy, 1403 Chalvick Dr., Normal, IL 61761		File Number N 6912-482-8
Secretary Name/Address Jacob Decreal, 602 Harris 5+, Normal, IL 61761		3a) Date of Inc /Qual 09-20-2013
Michael Gurman, 1304 N Clinton Blue, Blue mine tons I	L 61701	3b) State of Inc ILLINOIS
Director Namer Address Kara Bridges, 1304 Low St, Blooming ten, IL, 61701 Director Namer Address Cara Davis, 57 White Place, Blooming ten, IL 61701 Director Namer Address Kyc Karagar, 610 Normal Ave, Wrmel, IL 61761 5) Birl Description of the corporations activities Promoting the bryon for every average transportation in Birl Principal Address of the Corporation (Street, City, State, 216 Code)		Annual Report General Not For Profit Corporation Act
1304 N Clinton RIVD, Blooming ton, IL 61701		2014
2) Registered Agent % MICHAEL MCCURDY (09-20-13	6a) is this Corporation a CONDOMINIUN	A ASSOCIATION? YES NO
1403 CHADWICK DR	Ihis Corporation a COOPERATIVE	HOUSING CORP.? YES NO
MC LEAN COUNTY CD0050079	6c) is this Corporation a HOMEOWNER	S ASSOCIATION? YES NO
Under the penalty of ponuty and as an authorized officer, I declare that this annual report, pursuant to the provisions of the General Not For Profit Corporation Act, has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete.	- Brun	Tressurer Title 2014-07-31 Date

Corporate Name BIKE BLONO	ı
	File Number N 6912-482-8
	File Prior To 9-1-2()1-4
•	· FILING FEE \$10.00
	LATE FEE IS \$3.00
Jesse White Secretary of State	Total Due 10

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services 501 S 2nd Street Rm 328 Springfield II, 62756-5520

691248280915201401300010003

File # N 6912-482-8 2014 Annual Report

Additional Director

Vice President

Kevin Suess, 113 Kreitzer Ave, Bloomington, IL 61701

SERVICE BOTTON OF A PROPERTY O

4/1

FORM NFP 102.10 (rev. Dec. 2003) ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION General Not For Profit Corporation Act

Jesse White, Secretary of State Department of Business Services 501 S. Second St., Rm. 350 Springfield, IL 62756 217-782-9522 www.cyberdriveillinois.com

Remit payment in the form of a cashier's check, certified check, money order or Illinois attorney's or C.P.A.'s check payable to Secretary of State.

Filed: 9/20/2013 Jesse White Secretary of State

File # 69124828 Filing Fee: \$50 ---- Submit in duplicate ---- Type or Print clearly in black ink ---- Do not write above this line -Article 1. Bike BloNo Corporate Name: CP0012163 Article 2. Name and Address of Registered Agent and Registered Office in Illinois: Registered Agent: Michael McCurdy First Name Middle Name Last Name Chadwick Dr Registered Office: Number Suite # (P.O. Box alone is unacceptable) Street Normal 61761 McLean iL City ZIP Code County 057 Article 3. The first Board of Directors shall be in number, their Names and Addresses being as follows Not less than three **Director Name** Street Address City State Zip Code Jacob DeGeal 602 Harris St Normal IL 61761 Michael Gorman 1304 N Clinton Blvd Bioomington IL, 61701 Michael McCurdy 1403 Chadwick Dr Normal IL 61761 Kevin Suess 113 Kreitzer Ave Bloomington IL

Article 4.

Purpose(s) for which the Corporation is organized:

Civic; promoting the bicycle for everyday transportation in Bloomington-Normal.

61701

Article 4.(continued) Is this Corporation a Condominium Association as established Yes WNo	d under the Condominium Property Act? (check one)
Is this Corporation a Cooperative Housing Corporation as deficiency one)	fined in Section 216 of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954?
Is this Corporation a Homeowner's Association, which adminis (c) of Section 9-102 of the code of Civil Procedure? (check on ☐ Yes ☑ No	sters a common-interest community as defined in subsection ne)
Article 5. Other provisions (For more space, attach additional sheets	of this size,):
Article 6. Names & Addresses of Incorporators The undersigned incorporator(s) hereby declare(s), under penaltic of incorporation are true. Dated September 11 2013	es of perjury, that the statements made in the foregoing Articles
Month & Day Year	
Signatures and Names	Post Office Address
1. Signature	1. 602 Harris St
Jacob DeGeal	Street Normal, IL 61761
2. Michael C. Linan	City, State, ZIP 2. 1304 N Clinton Blvd
Signature Michael Gorman	Street Bloomington, IL 61701
3. Nama (print)	City, State, ZIP 3. 1403 Chadwick Dr
Michael McCurdy	Street Normal, IL 61761
4. Officess Name (print)	City, State, ZIP 4. 113 Kreitzer Ave
Signature Kevin Suess	Street Bloomington, IL 61701
Name (print)	City, State, ZłP
5. Signature	5Street
	Sueet
Name (print)	City, State, ZIP

Signatures must be in BLACK INK on the original document. Carbon copies, photocopies or rubber stamped signatures may only be used on the duplicate copy.

- If a corporation acts as incorporator, the name of the corporation and the state of incorporation shall be shown and the
 execution shall be by a duly authorized corporate officer. Please print name and title beneath the officer's signature.
- The registered agent cannot be the corporation itself.
- The registered agent may be an individual, resident in Illinois, or a domestic or foreign corporation, authorized to act as a registered agent.
- · The registered office may be, but need not be, the same as its principal office.
- A corporation that is to function as a club, as defined in Section 1-3.24 of the "Liquor Control Act" of 1934, must insert
 in its purpose clause a statement that it will comply with the State and local laws and ordinances relating to alcoholic liquors.